YES! I AM INTERESTED IN LEARNING MORE

Beyond the Backyard A Bobby Warner Youth Outdoor Foundation

Parent's Name	Email		Phone
Name of Child (1)	Birth Year	Name of Child (2)	Birth Year
Name of Child (3)	Birth Year	Name of Child (4)	Birth Year
Children's Outdoor Interests (Please check all th	at apply)		
Hunting Fishing Camping	Hiking Other		
Parent's Mailing Address	City	Zip Code	County

Please return card to: Beyond the Backyard • P.O. Box 3327 • Charleston, WV 25333

Beyond the Backyard

A Bobby Warner Youth Outdoor Foundation

I am extremely dedicated to introducing kids to the outdoors. This passion has encouraged me to start West Virginia's first outdoor youth organization, which will be dedicated solely to kids and parents in order to educate them about hunting, fishing and camping. I plan to launch the foundation this summer, and membership will be totally free. As a part of the club, kids and parents will receive quarterly newsletters and have access to a web site where they will learn about upcoming events, find out what the Mountain State has to offer youth and submit stories or pictures from their own outdoor adventures.

Get Involved!

If you have kids under eighteen years of age, I encourage you to fill out and return this form. It's free, and this foundation will encourage your kids to become even more passionate about the outdoors and get beyond the backyard.

Bolby Warner

